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SEL 917 SEN

Selctow Daniel T., clerk with Armes & Dal-
lam, res 749 Howard

Seldner Louis, salesman with Kline & Co.,

res 921 Post
Selener Morris, photographer with Lovejoy

& Williams, res 226 Post
Seley A. H., architect and builder, res 1018

Hyde
Selfridge Edward A., salesman with J. C.

Johnson & Co., res 355 Brannan
Selheimer Napoleon B., cabinetmaker with

E. O. Hunt, res Howard nr Twen-
ty-second

Selig Abraham, crockery, 3 Fourth, res 1

Fourth
Isaac, gents' furnishing goods, res

502 Bush
Lemon E., clerk with H. Grunbaum

& Bros., res 735 Folsom
M. & Co., (Moses Selig and Jacob

Schoenfeld) wholesale butchers.

First av nr Kentucky, office 331

Kearny
M. Mrs., millinery, wholesale and re-

tail, 226 Kearny, res 305 Turk
Moses, (M. Selig & Co.) res 826

Mission
S., office 226 Kearny, res 305 Turk
Samuel A., hairdressing, 903 Market,

res 446% Natoma
Seligman F., furniture, 509 Broadway

Henry, salesman, res 114 Geary
Seligmuii J., (in liquidation) at Anglo-

Californian Bank, cor California

and Leidesdorflf

M., res 511 Eddy
M., bookkeeper with Ad. Lewis &

Co., res 250 Stockton
Nathan H., salesman with A. B. El-

felt & Co., res 112 Geary
Seligsberg Wm., stockbroker, S. F. Stock

and Exchange Board
Selinger Lawrence, captain night watch

Custom House, res 302 Green
Selkirk James, tanner with 0. Krautz, res

Filbert nr Gough
Sell Walter E., clerk, res 706 Post
Sellander John F., brewer, res 3 Montgomery

crt

Selleck Edward J., blacksmith with Pollard

& Cook, res 2545 Howard
Edwin F., clerk with Cutting & Co.,

res 415 Montgomery
Joseph E., produce broker, SE cor

Clay and Davis, res 2545 Howard
Selleck Silas, photographic artist, 415

Montgomery
Seller John, blacksmith, S. P. E. K. Co

Robert, bootmaker with George
Burkhardt, res 25 Morton

Sellers Elizabeth Mrs., weaver Mission Wool
Mills, res Sixteenth, nr Hai-rison

Sellers James C, whitener, 31 Second,
res 7 Hampton pi [see adv. p. 46]

Jessie, salesman, 124 Kearny

Sellers Thomas H., rigger, res 35 Louisa
Sellhorn John, clerk with John H. Schroder,

330 Vallejo

Sellick John, meat trimmer with Wilson,
Merry & Co., res cor Buchanan
and Bay

Selling S., hostler with Wm. Pinto, 24 Mor-
ton

Sellinger & Moeller, (F. SeUinger and H.
Moeller) saloon, 511 Pacific

Frank, (Sellinger and Mceller) res

1505 Dupont
— see Salinger

Sellon, L. J., postal clerk, P. O.
Sells James, shipping merchant, res rear 326

Green
Selm Charles, driver with N. Gray & Co.,

res NW cor Filbert and Powell
Leon, French bakery, W s Montgom-

ery av near Filbert

Selman —, stevedore, with Menzies & Bing-
ham

Selmer A. L., clerk with Barron & Co., res

708 Pine
N. C, bookkeeper with B. E. Auger

& Co., and secBuena Vista Vini-
cultural Society, res 530 Green-
wich

Selna Edward, drayman with A. GaUi & Co.,

res cor Union and Dupont
Selth Valentine, porter stmr Orizaba, res 649

Third
Selz George, cabinetmaker with Andrew

Frei res 792 Folsom
Selzer Edward, druggist, 722 Montgomery
Seman John, bricklayer, res 619 Pacific

Semar Antone, dishwasher, res 250 Fourth
Semeria Joseph, fancy goods, 1405 Stockton
Semers J. H., cabinetmaker with Luchsinger

& Son, res 516 Sixth
Seminario Jose, cook. La Union restaui-ant,

428 Broadway
Semken H. A. R. Mrs., res 703 Market
Semler Hertha Mrs., prin. Deutscher Kinder

Garten, res 534 Turk
Semmon Edward, waiter, res 510 Mission
Semon Loviis, mirrormaker with Whittier,

Fuller & Co., res 1120 Mission

Semuel Mai;rice, tanner, res 1126 Harrison

Sena Gustave, tinsmith, res 640% Mission

Senator S. M. Co., (Storey Co., Nev.,) H.
Boyle, sec, 331 Moutgomory

Senatz A. James, restaurant Union
Market, res 246 Tehama

Senci P., painter, res 11 Jasper pi

Senechal Alexis, merchant, res 819 Mont.
Senen L., barber, i-es 112 First

Sengstacken Henry, bookkeeper with Moyn-
ihan & Aitkeu, res SE cor Mission

and Fremont
Henry H., laborer, res 929 Bryant
Herman, sugarboiler, Cal. Sugar Re-

finery, res Gilbert nr Bryant

Peter, wines and liquors, SE cor Fre-

mont and Mission

a J. TRUMBULL,
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